COFFEE

Espresso Ristretto / Lungo / Americano
Double Espresso Ristretto / Lungo / Americano
Cappuccino / Double Cappuccino
Latte cold / hot

Flat white

Espresso freddo

Cappuccino freddo

Filter coffee

Irish coffee

Instant Coffee

EAANVLIKOG KAPEQ HOVOG / DLNAOG

TZAI
TodL anAo
TodL e AAKOOA

MOUNT SUPREME ICE TEA

Lemon verbena

Raspberry / Hibiscus / Lemongrass
Peach / Lavender

Pennyroyal / Spearmint

2ZOKOAATEZ

YokoAdta {eotn / Kpua

JUICES

XUpOQ NOPTOKAAL
XUPOC AVAUELKTORQ

LEMONADES

Ppéokla onLtk Aepovada
Aepovada pe ppéoko tlividep

BEVERAGES

Coca cola/ Light / Zero 250ml
Sprite 250ml

San Pelegrino 250ml

Xino Nero 750ml

Schweppes soda / tonic

3 Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda
3 Cents Ginger beer

3 Cents tonic / Aegean tonic
3 Cents plain Soda

3.50
4.00
4/4.50
4.50
4.80
4.20
4.50
4.00
8.00
3.80
3/3.30

5.00
8.00

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.00

6.00
6.50

6.00
6.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
7.50
4/4.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00



HIDE & SEEK

BAR RESTAURANT



